
Fibre Optic Cable LC/LC OM3

No.: 
1 m - 46370 
2 m - 46371 
3 m - 46372 
5 m - 46373 
10 m - 46374 
15 m - 46375 
20 m - 46376 
30 m - 46400 
40 m - 46401 
50 m - 46402 
75 m - 46403 
100 m - 46404 
150 m - 46405 
200 m - 46406 

Description

2 x LC Fibre Optic Male to 2 x LC Fibre Optic Male
Full duplex 50/125µm type fibre, Zip twin, LS0H, Multimode cable 
Total immunity to electrical and electromagnetic interference (EMI) 
RoHS Compliant
10 year warranty

Compatible with all standard fibre optic equipment and connectors. 
Ceramic connectors ensure low signal loss and high reliability. 
Insertion Loss: <0.3dB
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